1	State of Arkansas	A Bill	
2	91st General Assembly	A DIII	HOUSE DILL 2220
3 4	Regular Session, 2017		HOUSE BILL 2229
4 5	By: Representative Tucker		
6	By: Representative Fueker		
7		For An Act To Be Entitled	
8	AN ACT CO	AN ACT CONCERNING THE PAROLE BOARD; CONCERNING THE	
9	VOTE OF 2	VOTE OF THE PAROLE BOARD ON CERTAIN MATTERS; AND FOR	
10	OTHER PURPOSES.		
11			
12			
13	Subtitle		
14		CERNING THE PAROLE BOARD; AND	
15		CERNING THE VOTE OF THE PAROLE BOARD	
16	ON	CERTAIN MATTERS.	
17			
18 19	BE IT ENACTED BV THE	GENERAL ASSEMBLY OF THE STATE OF ARKAN	
20	DE II ENROILD DI IIIE	CENERAL ADDENDET OF THE STATE OF ARRA	
21	SECTION 1. The	<u>e purpose of this act concerns the Parc</u>	le Board and the
22	vote of the Parole Board on certain matters.		
23			
24			
25			
26			
27			
28			
29			
30			
31			
32 33			
34			
35			
36			



.